
First Grade News 

1st Grade Teachers 
      Whitney.Green@TheVanguardSchool.com                          Jessica.Kauffman@TheVanguardSchool.com 
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Reminders 
 

 
Monday, January 20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO 
SCHOOL 
 
 
Tuesday, January 21 - Board Meeting - High School 
Library, 6:00 P.M.  
 
 
Wednesday, January 22 - Noodles & Company Cross 
Country Fundraiser - Southgate Shopping Center, 6:00 
P.M.  
 
 
Monday, January 27 - K-3 Parent Survey Due 
 
 
Thursday, January 30 - Saturday, February 1 - High 
School Play, The Miracle Worker, Cafetorium,  
6:30 P.M.  
 
 
Friday, February 7 - Benefit Bash - The Pinery at the 
Hill, 6:00 P.M. 
 
 
Monday, February 17 - President’s Day - NO SCHOOL 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our Week of Learning  
 

Science: Matter Quiz: 
Wednesday, January 22 
 
History: Early Civilization Test:  
Tuesday, February 4 
 
Poetry:  “Falling Snow” Recitation: 
Wednesday, January 29 
 
Literature: Jack and the Beanstalk 
 
Saying: “An Apple a Day Keeps the 
Doctor Away.” 
 

Character Corner 
We celebrate character education! 

 
Respect 

The habit of treating all people with dignity; 
listening to the voices of wisdom and 
authority in our homes, school, and 
communities; considering the needs of 
others and always treating them with 
courtesy.  Respect is about the golden rule - 
doing unto others as you would have done 
unto you. 
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